
Page 1 of 6

FEBRUARY 7, 2017 SHERIFF SALE LIST
SALE #

JUNE 1, 2010 SHERIFF'S SALE
117 08-8717 WALSH,BOLSAR (SCHWAGER)- CONT 7/11/17

                                                   NOVEMBER 19, 2013 SALE
52 09-50699 SHEHADI (PORTNOFF)- CONT 6/13/17

                                                  FEBRUARY 3, 2015 SALE
94 10-51886 HELD (PORTNOFF)- CONT 6/13/17

                                                 JUNE 9, 2015 SALE
57 10-2325 FLORIMONTE (DEMPSEY)- CONT 7/11/17

                                                 OCTOBER 20, 2015 SALE
15 13-4224 DONAHUE (MCCABE)- CONT 6/13/17

70 15-1945 MITCHELL (MCCABE)- CONT 3/14/17

                                                 FEBRUARY 2, 2016 SALE
46 11-4297 GILHOOLEY (STERN)- CONT 3/14/17

82 15-3760 SKEEN (MCCABE)-  CONT 6/13/17

                                                MARCH 15, 2016 SALE
27 15-1444 SCHMIDT (POWERS,KIRN)-  CONT 3/14/17

30 13-4285 MANLEY (HLADIK)-  STAYED

                                                       JUNE 14, 2016 SALE
1 15-6534 STASIK (STERN)-  CONT 3/14/17

19 14-2964 ROLLINGS (MCCABE)- CONT 3/14/17

33 15-6206 COGGINS (UDREN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COSTS BACK TO THE BANK

44 15-3470 KISHEL (GREGORY)- CONT 6/13/17

47 13-772 MOROHOVRCH (MCCABE)-  CONT 6/14/17

49 15-4011 LEWIS (HALLINAN)- CONT 3/14/17

88 13-3602 GALLARDO (POWERS KIRN)-  CONT 3/14/17

95 14-6028 STROTHER (BONNER)-  CONT 3/14/17

119 14-4293 WILLIAMS (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

125 13-53262 TRATTHEN (PORTNOFF)- CONT 7/11/17

126 13-51870 KEELEY (PORTNOFF)- CONT 3/14/17

127 10-52148 SAVANA PROPRITES (PORTNOFF)- CONT 6/13/17

128 11-51419 FISHER (PORTNOFF)- CONT 7/11/17

131 13-53310 LEMONCELLI (PORTNOFF)- CONT 6/13/17

132 13-52730 HOUMAN (PORTNOFF)- CONT 6/13/17

136 09-50625 GAY (PORTNOFF)- CONT 7/11/17

                                                       JULY 12, 2016 SALE
6 13-4337 ELLIOTT (HALLINAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

10 16-536 ACKERMAN (KML LAW)- CONT 6/13/17

16 14-84 STIVALA (POWERS,KIRN)- CONT 3/14/17



Page 2 of 6

38 14-4269 SIRACUSA (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

55 13-52940 BALAJI INVESTMENTS (PORTNOFF)- CONT 6/13/17

                                                       OCTOBER 18, 2016 SALE
4 15-2088 SELEGO (SOMACH)- CONT 3/14/17

13 16-1875 FORGIONE (HALLINAN)- STAYED

15 14-5010 ETTEL (HALLER)-  

17 15-5499 KOVALESKI (MCCABE)- STAYED

22 16-300 BOBERSKY (DENARDO)-  STAYED

25 16-1416 GARTNER (UDREN)- CONT 3/14/17

29 16-2712 COTILLO (WELTMAN)- STAYED 

37 16-1314 MACDOWELL (HALLINAN)-  SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

45 16-1626 ELTZ (PARKER)- CONT 6/13/17

50 15-6908 MILLER (KML)- STAYED

54 11-7039 REYNOLDS/WISNEFSKI (MCCABE)- STAYED

56 16-1414 BLASKO (HALLINAN)-  STAYED

59 14-6630 ZMUNDA (HALLINAN)-  STAYED

64 15-1185 HUGHES/KEARNEY (KML)-  STAYED

66 15-6917 MATSKO (UDREN)- STAYED

67 14-6538 EXETER (MILSTEAD)- STAYED

72 16-2011 GONZALEZ/LIZARDO (STERN)-  STAYED

75 15-6375 PALKO (JAVARDIAN)-  CONT 3/14/17

76 15-6396 O'SHEA (JAVARDIAN)- STAYED 

77 15-6307 SWAEN (HALLINAN)- STAYED

78 15-2842 GAVERN (MILSTEAD)- CONT 3/14/17

79 16-1003 LACOE (MCCABE)-  CONT 6/13/17

82 16-1624 GALINSKY/WINTERMUTE (HALLER)-  STAYED

86 14-3818 HRYWNAK (KML)-  CONT 3/14/17

87 14-6177 PERRELLA (SHOEMAKER)- STAYED

                                                NOVEMBER 15, 2016 SALE
1 16-1313 GRUZESKY,GILGALLON (HALLINAN)-  CONT 3/14/17

4 16-1588 MILBUT (DENARDO)- CONT 3/14/17

5 15-5457 KOZLANSKY (SHOEMAKER)- STAYED

8 16-2287 MCGARRY (DENARDO)- STAYED

10 15-1245 FITZGERALD (HLADIK)- CONT 3/14/17 

11 15-5890 TANCREDI (SQUIRE)-  CONT 3/14/17

12 16-2196 VITO (HAERTTER)-  CONT 3/14/17



Page 3 of 6

14 16-4461 CLARKS SUMMIT HOSPITALITY (DENAPLES)- CONT 6/13/17 

15 16-4460 CLARKS SUMMIT HOSPITALITY (DENAPLES)-  CONT 6/13/17

16 15-3753 WALCZAK (SPOTT)- CONT 3/14/17

17 10-1584 PEGULA (MCCAY)- CONT 3/14/17

18 15-5804 BLANK (HALLER)-  SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

19 16-221 POONAWALLA (MCCABE)- CONT 3/14/17

21 14-5226 KUHAR (SHOEMAKER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

22 16-2705 KENNEDY (HALLINAN)- STAYED

23 16-2400 LYONS (STERN)-  SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

27 16-2622 AMACIO,BLACK (HALLINAN)-  SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

30 12-1429 LABINSKI (BONNER)-  SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

32 13-1850 HUNTER (KML LAW)- CONT 3/14/17

33 16-21119 BELLES (MCCABE)-  SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

38 16-2339 ANGERSON (DIETTERICK)-  STAYED

41 16-804 ORD (KML LAW)- STAYED  

45 16-160 NAU (MILSTEAD)-  SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

47 16-108 CRAWFORD (MILSTEAD)-  SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

49 15-5843 GARCIA (HALLINAN)- STAYED

50 16-2324 HALLORAN (HALLINAN)- CONT 3/14/17 

51 14-51492 NASSER (PORTNOFF)- CONT 3/14/17

52 15-51393 HAWK (PORTNOFF)- STAYED

54 15-51424 RINALDI (PORTNOFF)- CONT 3/14/17

56 12-53165 LAND TYCOON,INC (PORTNOFF)-  CONT 3/14/17

57 13-52060 LEWIS (PORTNOFF)- CONT 3/14/17

58 14-52508 FAMIGLIETTI (PORTNOFF)-  CONT 3/14/17

60 15-51433 DIBBLE (PORTNOFF)- STAYED

61 11-51115 ISERNIA (PORTNOFF)-  CONT 3/14/17

63 10-51475 KOHANSKI (PORTNOFF)- CONT 3/14/17

66 15-51752 GLYNN (PORTNOFF)- CONT 3/14/17

67 15-50613 LENGYEL (PORTNOFF)- STAYED

                                              FEBRUARY 7, 2017 SALE
1 16-4301 KRETSCHMER (STERN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

2 15-5889 ROTELL (UDREN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

3 15-4760 RIEGGER (SCHMIEG)- SOLD FOR HIGH BID TO R&A,LLC FOR $37,650.00

4 16-2712 TEETER (WELTMAN)-CONT 3/14/17

5 16-2973 BARTOSCH (KML LAW)- STAYED



Page 4 of 6

6 16-803 QUINN (KML LAW)- CONT 3/14/17

7 16-3556 SALERNO (FEDERMAN)- CONT 3/14/17

8 13-208 KINSEY (SCHMIEG)- CONT 3/14/17

9 16-2895 WASKO (HLADIK)- CONT 3/14/17

10 16-3839 WRIGHT (HLADIK)- CONT 6/13/17

11 16-4302 EVANS (SQUIRE)- CONT 3/14/17

12 14-5973 LEPPO (POWERS, KRIN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

13 16-13 CAWLEY (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

14 16-3433 BELLES (SCHMIEG)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

15 15-5087 CALVERT (SHOEMAKER)- CONT 3/14/17

16 15-486 HARRIS (MILSTEAD)- CONT 3/14/17

17 15-4061 VOTTA (HALLER)- CONT 3/14/17

18 12-5262 EREMO (HISCOX)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

19 13-1296 TIMLIN (SCHMIEG)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

20 16-3354 SEIFERT (POWERS,KIRN)- CONT 3/14/17

21 15-7197 DUNLEAVY (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

22 10-51043 WYOMISSING,INC (POERTNOFF)- CONT 3/14/17

23 16-2660 WYSOWSKI (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

24 14-1489 BONAFEDE (SCHMIEG)- CONT 6/13/17

25 16-2283 GUCWA (HLADIK)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

26 16-4397 DENAMEN (MCCAY)- CONT 3/14/17

27 16-1780 WILLIAMS,SUMMA (DENARDO)- STAYED

28 16-2246 SNITZER (SCHMIEG)- CONT 3/14/17

29 14-5344 VADELLA (KML LAW)- CONT 3/14/17

30 16-4029 MELVIN (SCHMIEG)- CONT 7/11/17

31 16-2508 BARNES (VONROSENSTIEL)- CONT 6/13/17

32 16-2600 SINKAUS (SCHMIEG)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

33 15-6821 GAMEZ (HALLER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

34 15-2238 HULL (MARTIN)- CONT 3/14/17

35 15-6253 PELLICANO (KML LAW)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

36 16-4120 GARDNER (UDREN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

37 16-4767 POURATTARIAN (NEWBY)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

38 16-2143 COSMARK (DENARDO)- CONT 3/14/17

39 16-3455 MERRIFIELD (SCHMIEG)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

40 16-2037 HUGHES (SOLOMON)- CONT 3/14/17

41 14-733 VALENTI (DENARDO)- SOLD FOR HIGH BID TO THE BANK FOR $691,300.00



Page 5 of 6

42 16-4812 CEREP (SANDOVAL)- 3/14/17

43 14-4924 FITZGERALD (SPOTT)- CONT 3/14/17

44 16-4064 HANOVER HOMES NORTH,INC (QUINNAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

45 16-104 CUTLER (STERN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

46 16-1063 ENGROFF (SOLOMON)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

47 16-2509 PHILLIPS (SOLOMON)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

48 15-3651 REED (KML LAW)- STAYED

49 16-2956 MCAFEE (SCHMIEG)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

50 14-4885 OVERHOLTZ (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

51 16-2050 JACKSON (KML LAW)- CONT 3/14/17

52 09-2441 SHEDLOCK,JR. (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

53 16-3846 ANGELI (SCHMIEG)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

54 16-4018 TVR,INC (SHOEMAKER)- STAYED

55 16-2052 ARCARO (POWERS,KIRN)- CONT 3/14/17

56 16-3929 HALLORAN (SCHMIEG)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

57 16-2706 QUINN (SCHMIEG)- STAYED

58 16-2157 LARK (SCHMIEG)-CONT 3/14/17

59 15-1751 EDWARDS (MILSTEAD)- CONT 3/14/17

60 15-3759 CARTER (MILSTEAD)- CONT 3/14/17

61 15-5431 WILLIAMS (MILSTEAD)- CONT 3/14/17

62 16-2957 AUSTGEN (SHOEMAKER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

63 16-2824 LLOYD (FEDERMAN)- CONT 6/13/17

64 15-6357 OLMEDO (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

65 10-8854 EXETER,JR. (MCCABE)- CONT 3/14/17

66 14-7679 HAFLER (KML LAW)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

67 14-5193 FRISBIE,MARION (KML LAW)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

68 16-1103 YOUNG (MCCABE)- CONT 6/13/17

69 16-2234 MCLAUGHLIN (KML LAW)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

70 16-2292 KLANSEK (SCHMIEG)- SOLD FOR HIGH BID TO R&A,LLC FOR $15,537.00

71 16-2625 BROWN (DENARDO)- STAYED

72 16-3076 GRENFELL (SCHMIEG)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

73 16-1932 EPSTIEN (SCHMIEG)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

74 16-2116 KULICK (SCHMIEG)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

75 16-3173 ROTH (SCHMIEG)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

76 15-4208 SHEARIN (MCCABE)- CONT 3/14/17  B.K. FILED



Page 6 of 6

77 15-7075 LETTIERI (HAERRTER)-CONT 3/14/17

78 16-3172 KIJAWSKI (FEDERMAN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

79 12-3462 BUTSKO (BONNER)- SOLD FOR HIGH BID TO R&A,LLC FOR $22,600.00

80 13-4348 PHILBIN,RICHARDON (KML LAW)- CONT 3/14/17

81 16-3644 SHULDE (VONROSENSTIEL)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

82 16-1623 TRATTHEN (HALLER)- CONT 6/13/17

83 14-1315 HALLINAN (SCHMIEG)-CONT 3/14/17

84 16-3020 ROUGHT (SHOEMAKER)- SOLD FOR HIGH BID TO R&A,LLC FOR $25,001.00

85 16-4161 CAVALIER (KML LAW)- STAYED

86 14-2760 GALLAGHER (SCHMIEG)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

87 15-3482 NEVILLE (SCHMIEG)-CONT 3/14/17

88 16-2453 SHOSTEK (DENARDO)-CONT 3/14/17

89 16-2013 VOLDENBERG (DENARDO)- CONT 3/14/17

90 16-3663 BENNETT (BONNER)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

91 16-3409 ILLESCAS (KML LAW)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

92 14-5802 GALLARDO (VONROSENSTIEL)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

93 16-168 LETTIERI,CUSUMANO (JOYCE)- 3/14/17

94 13-3455 MACKRELL,LOUGHNEY (POWERS,KIRN)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

95 16-3547 PHAM (VONROSENSTIEL)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

96 16-3760 ZWICHAROWSKI (MCCABE)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK

97 16-2700 GROVE (KML LAW)- SOLD FOR TAXES AND COST BACK TO THE BANK


	Sheet1

